
mini Crostic Puzzle 1378
First, we'd put up our umbrella.
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A. Hero of James Patterson's
young adult fantasy novels  12 
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B.
In 2001, the Netherlands
was the first jurisdiction to
legalize this 104
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C. ___ and the Imperials
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D. TV's "Family ___"
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E. Bugs's sometime love
interest  62 

 
 10 

 
 83 

 
134

 
 15 

   
 59 

 
 98 

 
 71 

 
117

 
109

.

F.

1987 crime-comedy film
starring Richard Dreyfuss,
Emilio Estevez, and
Madeleine Stowe
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List or invoice of
passengers or goods being
carried by a commercial
vehicle or ship
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H.

Phileas Fogg and
Passepartout rescue
Aouda from this longtime
Hindu funeral ritual
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I.
Seems false or
implausible; is
unconvincing  11 
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J. Nickname for slugger
Aaron  88 
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K.
Richie Havens opened and
Jimi Hendrix closed this
famed festival  29 
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L. Tempo; beat
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M. Seven in Lisbon
131

 
 68 

 
  9  

 
 82 

.

N.
Estate or building regarded
as an example of beauty or
excellence   6  
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O. Now permanent or
established 119
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P.

HBO comedy starring
Danny McBride as former
professional baseball
pitcher Kenny Powers
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